Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AuctaHuua 12
14.03.2024 - 17:15

YKeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

OTKpbITbIE
PesynbTaTbl PMHa/bHbIN

MC : 2:26.40 / KMC : 2:33.50 / 1:2:43.50

Ouku: FINA 2024

Mecto Fof poxaeHns
1. AgamoBuny Mapus 10 MWHCK
2. PbiceHkoBa AHHa 09 MwuHcK
3. KypraHckaa AnekcaHgpa 10 BpecTtckasa o6nactb
4. MNMapxomeHko KpuctnHa 10 MwuHcK
5. BontuwknHa Banepus 10 lomenbckas o6nacTb
6. BuTpuLeHko AHHa 10 MuHckas 06nacTtb
7. Bawkesuy KceHus 09 MuHCK
8. Bantok Japba 11 BpecTtckas obnactb

Bpemsa Oukn

2:22.41
2:23.76
2:26.17
2:27.12
2:29.75
2:30.97
2:31.94
2:33.82

646
628
597
586
556
542
532
513

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

50m

33.80
34.34
34.25
33.82
34.08
34.96
34.29
36.51

100m

37.31
36.62
37.55
37.81
37.74
39.02
37.86
38.64

150m

36.28
36.91
37.81
38.25
38.87
39.57
40.22
40.16

200m

35.02
35.89
36.56
37.24
39.06
37.42
39.57
38.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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