12 14.03.2024 - 17:15 , 200m

: 2:26.40 /	: 2:33.50 / 1 : 2:43.50					
: FINA 2024						
			50m	100m	150m	200m
1.	10	2:22.41 646	33.80	37.31	36.28	35.02
2.	09	2:23.76 628	34.34	36.62	36.91	35.89
3.	10	2:26.17 597	34.25	37.55	37.81	36.56
4.	10	2:27.12 586	33.82	37.81	38.25	37.24
5.	10	2:29.75 556	34.08	37.74	38.87	39.06
6.	10	2:30.97 542	34.96	39.02	39.57	37.42
7.	09	2:31.94 532	34.29	37.86	40.22	39.57
8.	11	2:33.82 513 1	36.51	38.64	40.16	38.51